Pokal Kreis Waldeck-Frankenberg 09/10

Kreisliga Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Bemerkungen
Pokalsieger Kreisliga Herren: Helsen 1
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Mi. 11.11.2009 20:00 v

So. 06.12.2009 13:30
16:00
18:30

SSV 1955 Bunstruth

TSV 1923 Laisa

TSV S.-W. V6hl 1864 11
TSV 1912/60 Bromskirchen

TSV 1912/60 Bromskirchen
TSV 1912/60 Bromskirchen
TSV 1912/60 Bromskirchen
TuS 1885 Helsen

2:4
0:4
0:4
1:4



